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Our skilled corporate lawyers advise on a broad range of industry sectors,
commercial opportunities and investment-related transactions, and bring their
experience and knowledge to bear on each instruction.

We are market leaders for IPO transactions, SPAC listings and de-SPAC transactions,
acting on some of the most complex and high profile deals in the region.

We act for a number of leading global financial institutions, investment managers
and corporate entities and are also instructed by many leading law firms and
intermediaries.

Why Ogier

Ogier is the largest offshore law firm in Hong Kong We have a significant market share of Hong Kong IPOs

. . . . and a market leading position on US IPOs
Our team is comprised almost entirely of native or fluent

Mandarin and Cantonese speakers One of the leading offshore legal advisers to
Asia-related SPACs

Through our bilingual Tokyo, Beijing, Shanghai and

Singapore offices, we can provide additional support to Ogier's Debt Capital Markets practice closed over 50

clients in the APAC region bond issuances in 2023 and assisted issuers with liability
management exercises

We work closely with our corporate and fiduciary services
business, Ogier Global, which incorporate and administer
a wide variety of corporate vehicles

Our experience

Advised on Yuexiu

Property's
US$1.07bn rights

issue in Hong Kong

Hong Kong IPO for
Guming, one of the
largest bubble tea
makers in PRC

&,

Assisted on 5 SPAC Advised on Zeekr's NYSE IPO, OJ}: Advised on Bitdeer's
0 listing applications /‘\./' the biggest Chinese stock |1II US$1.18bn Nasdaq
to the HKEX offering in the US since 2021 listing via de-SPAC
"Dynamic,
very proactive,
excellent lawyers"
Deal of the Year Offshore Firm

Awards 2023

®
China Business Law of the Year
Journal Awards 2024 ALB Hong Kong Law
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Florence Chan

Partner

T +852 3656 6061

M +61428 767 535
florence.chan@ogier.com

Rachel Huang

Partner

T +852 3656 6073

M +852 9081 8518
rachel.huang@ogier.com

Nathan Powell

Global Head of Corporate
T +852 3656 6054

M +852 6716 3996
nathan.powell@ogier.com

Melissa Mak

Senior Legal Manager
T+852 3656 6006

M +852 6971 4120
melissa.mak@ogier.com

Davy Guan

Head of Business Development
Beijing

T+8610 8509 8460
davy.guan@ogier.com

Janice Chu

Partner

T +852 3656 6023

M +852 6148 3836
janice.chu@ogier.com

Cecilia Li

Partner

T +852 3656 6010

M +852 63951317
cecilia.li@ogier.com

Carmen Leung

Managing Associate

T +852 3656 6033

M +852 6298 8773
carmen.leung@ogier.com

Alan Au
Consultant

T +852 9859 7828
alan.au@ogier.com

Sophie Zhong

Head of Business Development
Shanghai

T+86 215116 9188
sophie.zhong@ogier.com

Ogier is a professional services firm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most demanding and complex transactions and
provide expert, efficient and cost-effective services to all our clients. Regulatory information can be found at ogier.com
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